1:00

1:45

2:15

2:30

3:00

3:15

3:20

Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Coordinating Council
Thursday, November 30, 2023 | 1-3:30 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA

Call to order, roll call, review and approval of October 5 minutes

Presentation: Operational Services Division on deployment of EV charging
infrastructure for state-owned EVs

Presentation: EEA on the proposed budget outline of the Charging Infrastructure
Deployment Fund

Progress updates and future meeting topics:

1. MassCEC—workforce development
MassDOT—NEVI
Synapse—future needs and impacts
LBE—state and municipal procurement

EVICC working group—curbside charging

I e A

EVICC working group—funding deployment to environmental justice
populations

~

MassCEC—medium- and heavy-duty fleet needs
8. DOER—GMAC recommendations to the DPU

9. DOS/DPU—managed charging, registration requirements for privately
owned Level 2 and 3, tying Level 3 with battery storage

Discussion and next steps

Public comment

Reminder of upcoming meetings

Adjourn



