Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Coordinating Council Thursday, November 30, 2023 | 1–3:30 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA

1:00	Call to order, roll call, review and approval of October 5 minutes
1:15	Presentation: Operational Services Division on deployment of EV charging infrastructure for state-owned EVs
1:45	Presentation: EEA on the proposed budget outline of the Charging Infrastructure Deployment Fund
2:15	Progress updates and future meeting topics:
	MassCEC—workforce development
	2. MassDOT—NEVI
	3. Synapse—future needs and impacts
	4. LBE—state and municipal procurement
	5. EVICC working group—curbside charging
	 EVICC working group—funding deployment to environmental justice populations
	7. MassCEC—medium- and heavy-duty fleet needs
	8. DOER—GMAC recommendations to the DPU
	 DOS/DPU—managed charging, registration requirements for privately owned Level 2 and 3, tying Level 3 with battery storage
2:30	Discussion and next steps
3:00	Public comment
3:15	Reminder of upcoming meetings
3:20	Adjourn